CORDLESS TOOL SYSTEMS
for Precision Threaded Fastening
Model
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L” Length w/
5Ah Battery

•	 Available in specialty outputs: offset, crowfoot, tube nut,
hold and drive, safe hold and drive and push-to-start
Model
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L” Length w/
4Ah Battery
Weight w/
4Ah Battery
Weight
w/o Battery Output
RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb kg lb Standard Options
B23LA13-12 665 12 8.8 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537.4 21.2 2.41 5.3 1.74 3.8 3/8” SD 1/4”QC or Flush
B23LA13-17 460 17 12.5 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537.4 21.2 2.41 5.3 1.74 3.8 3/8” SD 1/4”QC or Flush
B23LA15-23 370 23 17 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 552.5 21.75 2.58 5.7 1.95 4.3 3/8” SD 1/2” SD or Flush
B23LA15-35 230 35 25.8 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 567.7 22.35 2.65 5.8 1.98 4.4 3/8” SD 1/2” SD or Flush
B23LA18-42 180 42 31 18 0.71 39.9 1.57 563.2 22.2 2.83 6.2 2.11 4.6 3/8” SD 1/2” SD or Flush
B23LA19-52 155 52 38.3 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 592.7 23.4 2.99 6.6 2.32 5.1 1/2” SD
B23LA19-70 140 70 51.6 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 653.2 25.72 3.61 7.9 2.95 6.5 1/2” SD
B23LA22A-95 105 95 70 22 0.87 47.9 1.9 660 26.0 3.61 7.9 2.95 6.5 1/2” SD
B23LA Right Angle
Lever Style
Specialty Outputs
(page 15)

Torque
“R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L” Length
w/ 60V 2Ah
Battery
Weight
w/ 60V 2Ah
Battery
Weight
w/o Battery
Output
RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb kg lb Standard Options
B33LA13-14 1698 14 10.3 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 561.7 22.1 2.77 6.1 1.72 3.8 3/8” SD 1/4” QC, 1/4” SD, 12mm Max Flush Socket,
3/8” Double Ended RH or LH
B33LA13-18 1372 18 13.3 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 561.7 22.1 2.77 6.1 1.72 3.8 3/8” SD 1/4” QC, 1/4” SD, 12mm Max Flush Socket,
3/8” Double Ended RH or LH
B33LA15-25 959 25 18.5 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 576.8 22.7 2.99 6.6 1.95 4.3 3/8” SD 13mm Max Flush Socket
B33LA15-40 525 40 29.5 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 592 23.3 3.04 6.7 2.0 4.4 3/8” SD 13mm Max Flush Socket
B33LA18-48 455 48 35.4 18 0.71 39.9 1.57 587.5 23.1 3.13 6.9 2.09 4.6 3/8” SD 16mm Max Flush Socket, 3/8” Double Ended
B33LA19-55 439 55 40.6 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 617 24.3 3.36 7.4 2.31 5.1 1/2” SD 17mm Max Flush Socket, 1/2” Double Ended
B33LA19-70 356 70 51.6 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 677.5 26.7 3.99 8.8 2.95 6.5 1/2” SD 17mm Max Flush Socket, 1/2” Double Ended
B33LA22A-95 237 95 70 22 0.87 47.9 1.9 685.2 27.0 4.17 9.2 3.13 6.9 1/2” SD 19mm Max Flush Socket, 1/2” Double Ended
NEW!
B33LA Right
Angle Lever Style
Barcode Scanner

Torque
“R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L” Length
w/ 60V 2Ah
Battery
Weight
w/ 60V 2Ah
Battery
Weight
w/o Battery
Output
RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb kg lb Standard
B44LA19-55 573 55 40.5 19.15 0.754 48.72 1.92 707.88 27.87 4.98 10.97 3.94 8.69 1/2” SD
B44LA19-70 425 70 51.6 19.15 0.754 48.72 1.92 707.88 27.87 4.98 10.97 3.94 8.69 1/2” SD
B44LA22A-95 328 95 70 22.32 0.879 50.48 1.99 715.57 28.17 5.15 11.35 4.11 9.06 1/2” SD
B44LA22A-120 243 120 88.5 22.32 0.879 50.48 1.99 715.57 28.17 5.15 11.35 4.11 9.06 1/2” SD
QBE Expert – Multi-Spindle Controller
BENEFITS
•	 Large Touchscreen, Color Display and Keypad
•	 Quick Set-up from the Controller Keypad, or with a PC,

CROWFOOT
STANLEYENGINEEREDFASTENING.COM 15
How To Order Guide:
©2019 STANLEY Engineered Fastening. All Rights Reserved
Max Torque (Nm)
Head Size / Number
Output Type
	 A – Angle
	 B – Inline Style
	 C – Crowfoot
Trigger Type
	 L – Lever Start Style
	 P – Pistol Start Style
Modular Gear Set*	 2, 3
Motor Size*                   1, 2, 3
Power Source
B – High-Power Electric Brushless
	    Battery Motor
stanleyengineeredfastening.com
Stanley Engineered Fastening — a division of Stanley Black and Decker — is the global leader in precision fastening and assembly solutions.
Our industry-leading brands, Avdel®, Integra™, Nelson®, Optia™, POP®, STANLEY® Assembly Technologies, and Tucker®, elevate what our
customers create. Backed by a team of passionate and responsive problem-solvers, we empower engineers who are changing the world.
STANLEY ENGINEERED FASTENING FAMILY OF BRANDS
B 3 3 L A 19 70
OPTIONS**
Barcode Scanner 802.15.4 Radio
B12 Pistol Grip 20H106100 B12 Pistol Grip 20H106102
B12 Push-to-Start Pistol 20H106101 B12 Push-to-Start Pistol 20H106103
B12 Lever Style 20H106300 B12 Lever Style 20H106301
B23 Lever Style 20H106200 B23 Lever Style 20H106202
B33 Lever Style 20H106201 B33 Lever Style 20H106203
ACCESSORIES
Programming Cable 20C206600
*�Pistol Start tools are only available in Motor
Size 1 and Modular Gear Size 2. Lever Start
tools are only available in Motor Size 2 and
Modular Gear Size 3.
**�QPM Cordless tool can accommodate one
option (e.g., a barcode scanner or an IEEE
802.15.4 radio).
Barcode Scanner Option 802.15.4 Wireless Radio Option Programming Cable
H – Hold-n-Drive
T – Tube Nut
P – Push-to-Start